General information
This wireless doorbell is very easy to install. Plug in the
receiver and mount the transmitter to your door with the
included materials: your doorbell is ready to use! The self-
powered transmitter converts kenetic energy into an
electrical signal and is fully operational without the use of
batteries.
Features
• Self powered (kinetic energy) transmitter for easy
installation without any wires or batteries
• Wide operating range in open air of max. 150 m
• 80 dB doorbell which is clearly audible throughout the
entire house
• 36 melodies integrated so everyone can find their
favorite melody
Specifications
Colour: White
Power plug: Euro / Type C (CEE 7/16)
Product colour: White
Type: Set
Doorbell features: Easy Installation / 36 Melodies / Pre-
set Code / Adjustable Volume
Signal range: 150 m
Antenna gain: 0 dBi
Power source: AC/DC
Sound: 80 dB
Maximum radio
transmit power:
10 dBm
Input voltage: 100 - 240 VAC 50 Hz
Material: ABS+
Frequency range: 433.90 - 433.94 MHz
Package contents
Receiver
Transmitter
Mounting plate
Installation materials
Sales information
Order code: DOORBK240CWT
Product
description:
Wireless Doorbell Set | Self powered
transmitter | Mains Powered | 36
Melodies
Packaging: Blister
Brand name: Nedis
Quantity LxWxH (mm) Weight
1 180 mm 50 mm 220 mm 245 g
6 190 mm 120 mm 520 mm 1603 g
36 380 mm 400 mm 535 mm 10380 g
Wireless Doorbell Set | Self powered transmitter | Mains
Powered | 36 Melodies
Quick installation guide
Wireless Doorbell Set | Self powered transmitter | Mains
Powered | 36 Melodies
Information is subject to change without prior notice. Contents may differ from what is shown. Supplier can not be held responsible, nor liable for the information
contained in this document. This document was generated at 03/12/2020 12:02:56
Information is subject to change without prior notice. Contents may differ from what is shown. Supplier can not be held responsible, nor liable for the information
contained in this document. This document was generated at 03/12/2020 12:02:56